                                Preliminary Datasheet
Jul. 2012  Rev. 1. 0                                                BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Single/Dual Low Bias Current, Low Voltage, Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output CMOS Operational Amplifiers     MOS Operational AZV831/2
General Description
The AZV831/AZV832 is single/dual channels
rail-to-rail input and output amplifier, which provides

4
AZV831/2
Ordering Information
AZV831/2    -
Circuit Type                              G1: Green
Package                                  Blank: Tube
KS: SC-70-5 (AZV831)                      TR: Tape & Reel
K: SOT-23-5 (AZV831)
M: SOIC-8 (AZV832)
MM: MSOP-8 (AZV832)
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
SC-70-5 -40 to 85°C AZV831KSTR-G1 L3 Tape & Reel
SOT-23-5 -40 to 85°C AZV831KTR-G1 G4D Tape & Reel
SOIC-8 -40 to 85°C
AZV832M-G1 832M-G1 Tube
AZV832MTR-G1 832M-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8 -40 to 85°C
AZV832MM-G1 832MM-G1 Tube
AZV832MMTR-G1 832MM-G1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant
and green.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com